
Field #1 Field #2 Field #3 Soccer Field
RICK PETERSON 5-7

BEN WIGGER 6-8 DEGONIA 6-8 CAVINS 6-8

PAYNE 6-8 PEAK 6-8

BRIAN DUNLAP  12-2 PM
T MOORE 2-4

BLECKLER 4-6 CAVINS 4-6 BULLOCK 4-6

BEN WIGGER 6-8 DEGONIA 6-8 PEAK 4-6

SHELLEY KEEN 5-7 GAUGEL 5-7 DUNLAP 2-4 PM

RICK PETERSON 5-7 T MOORE 2-4 BLECKLER 6-8

BEN WIGGER 6-8 DEGONIA 6-8 GAUGEL 5-7

PAYNE 6-8 DUNLAP 5-7 PEAK 6-8

T MOORE 2-4

BLECKLER 4-6 CAVINS 4-6 BULLOCK 4-6

BEN WIGGER 6-8 DEGONIA 6-8 PEAK 4-6

SHELLEY KEEN 5-7 GAUGEL 5-7 DUNLAP 5-7

RICK PETERSON 5-7 T MOORE 5-7 BLECKLER 6-8

BEN WIGGER 6-8 DEGONIA 6-8 GAUGEL 5-7

PAYNE 6-8 DUNLAP 5-7 PEAK 6-8

T MOORE 2-4

BLECKLER 4-6 CAVINS 4-6 BULLOCK 4-6

BEN WIGGER 6-8 DEGONIA 6-8 PEAK 4-6

SHELLEY KEEN 5-7 GAUGEL 5-7 DUNLAP 5-7

RICK PETERSON 5-7 T MOORE 5-7 BLECKLER 6-8

BEN WIGGER 6-8 DEGONIA 6-8 GAUGEL 5-7

PAYNE 6-8 DUNLAP 5-7 PEAK 6-8

T MOORE 2-4

BLECKLER 4-6 CAVINS 4-6 BULLOCK 4-6

WC @ NC - Middle School DEGONIA 6-8 BEN WIGGER 6-8
PEAK 4-6

SHELLEY KEEN 5-7 GAUGEL 5-7 DUNLAP 5-7

RICK PETERSON 5-7 T MOORE 5-7 BLECKLER 6-8

Potosi @ NC - Middle School DEGONIA 6-8 BEN WIGGER 6-8

PAYNE 6-8 DUNLAP 5-7 PEAK 6-8

Saturday, March 11, 2017

Brightwell - Soccer Park Schedule March 2017
Fields can only be reserved for 4 hours total per week

Wednesday, March 1, 2017

Thursday, March 2, 2017

Friday, March 3, 2017

Saturday, March 4, 2017

Sunday, March 5, 2017

Monday, March 6, 2017

Tuesday, March 7, 2017

Wednesday, March 8, 2017

Thursday, March 9, 2017

Friday, March 10, 2017

Thursday, March 23, 2017

Sunday, March 12, 2017

Monday, March 13, 2017

Tuesday, March 14, 2017

Wednesday, March 15, 2017

Thursday, March 16, 2017

Friday, March 17, 2017

Saturday, March 18, 2017

Sunday, March 19, 2017

Monday, March 20, 2017

Tuesday, March 21, 2017

Wednesday, March 22, 2017

Thursday, March 30, 2017

Friday, March 31, 2017

Friday, March 24, 2017

Saturday, March 25, 2017

Sunday, March 26, 2017

Monday, March 27, 2017

Tuesday, March 28, 2017

Wednesday, March 29, 2017



Field #1 Field #2 Field #3 Soccer Field
T MOORE 2-4

BLECKLER 4-6 CAVINS 4-6 BULLOCK 4-6

BEN WIGGER 6-8 DEGONIA 6-8

SHELLEY KEEN 5-7 GAUGEL 5-7 DUNLAP 5-7

RICK PETERSON 5-7 T MOORE 5-7 BLECKLER 6-8

BEN WIGGER 6-8 DEGONIA 6-8 GAUGEL 5-7

PAYNE 6-8 DUNLAP 5-7 JIM CLAY 5-7 PM

T MOORE 2-4

BLECKLER 4-6 CAVINS 4-6 BULLOCK 4-6

BEN WIGGER 6-8 DEGONIA 6-8 JIM CLAY 5-7 PM

Kingston @ NC - Middle School GAUGEL 5-7 SHELLY KEEN 5-7

RICK PETERSON 5-7 T MOORE 5-7 BLECKLER 6-8

BEN WIGGER 6-8 DEGONIA 6-8 GAUGEL 5-7

PAYNE 6-8 DUNLAP 5-7 JIM CLAY 5-7 PM

BLECKLER 4-6 CAVINS 4-6 BULLOCK 4-6

BEN WIGGER 6-8 DEGONIA 6-8 JIM CLAY 5-7 PM

AV @ NC - Middle School GAUGEL 5-7 SHELLEY KEEN 5-7

RICK PETERSON 5-7 T MOORE 5-7 BLECKLER 6-8

BEN WIGGER 6-8 DEGONIA 6-8 GAUGEL 5-7

Bismarck @ NC - Middle School DUNLAP 5-7 JIM CLAY 5-7 PM

PAYNE 2-4 CAVINS 4-6 BULLOCK 4-6
BLECKLER 4-6

BEN WIGGER 6-8 DEGONIA 6-8 JIM CLAY 5-7 PM

SHELLEY KEEN 5-7 GAUGEL 5-7 DUNLAP 5-7

RICK PETERSON 5-7 T MOORE 5-7 BLECKLER 6-8

BEN WIGGER 6-8 DEGONIA 6-8 GAUGEL 5-7

PAYNE 6-8 DUNLAP 5-7 JIM CLAY 5-7 PM

T MOORE 2-4

BLECKLER 4-6 CAVINS 4-6 BULLOCK 4-6

8U Tournament

Tuesday, April 11, 2017

Brightwell - Soccer Park Schedule April 2017
Fields can only be reserved for 4 hours total per week

Saturday, April 1, 2017

Sunday, April 2, 2017

Monday, April 3, 2017

Tuesday, April 4, 2017

Wednesday, April 5, 2017

Thursday, April 6, 2017

Friday, April 7, 2017

Saturday, April 8, 2017

Sunday, April 9, 2017

Monday, April 10, 2017

Sunday, April 23, 2017

Wednesday, April 12, 2017

Thursday, April 13, 2017

Friday, April 14, 2017

Saturday, April 15, 2017

Sunday, April 16, 2017

Monday, April 17, 2017

Tuesday, April 18, 2017

Wednesday, April 19, 2017

Thursday, April 20, 2017

Friday, April 21, 2017

Saturday, April 22, 2017

Sunday, April 30, 2017

Monday, April 24, 2017

Tuesday, April 25, 2017

Wednesday, April 26, 2017

Thursday, April 27, 2017

Friday, April 28, 2017

Saturday, April 29, 2017



Field #1 Field #2 Field #3 Soccer Field

Wednesday, May 10, 2017

Brightwell - Soccer Park Schedule May 2017
Fields can only be reserved for 4 hours total per week

Monday, May 1, 2017

NO RESERVATIONS - TFN

Tuesday, May 2, 2017

Wednesday, May 3, 2017

Thursday, May 4, 2017

Friday, May 5, 2017

Saturday, May 6, 2017

Sunday, May 7, 2017

Monday, May 8, 2017

Tuesday, May 9, 2017

Monday, May 22, 2017

Thursday, May 11, 2017

Friday, May 12, 2017

Saturday, May 13, 2017

Sunday, May 14, 2017

Monday, May 15, 2017

Tuesday, May 16, 2017

Wednesday, May 17, 2017

Thursday, May 18, 2017

Friday, May 19, 2017

Saturday, May 20, 2017

Sunday, May 21, 2017

Monday, May 29, 2017

Tuesday, May 30, 2017

Wednesday, May 31, 2017

Tuesday, May 23, 2017

Wednesday, May 24, 2017

Thursday, May 25, 2017

Friday, May 26, 2017

Saturday, May 27, 2017

Sunday, May 28, 2017



Field #1 Field #2 Field #3 Soccer Field

Saturday, June 10, 2017

Brightwell - Soccer Park Schedule June 2017
Fields can only be reserved for 4 hours total per week

Thursday, June 1, 2017
NO RESERVATIONS - TFN

Friday, June 2, 2017

Saturday, June 3, 2017

Sunday, June 4, 2017

Monday, June 5, 2017

Tuesday, June 6, 2017

Wednesday, June 7, 2017

Thursday, June 8, 2017

Friday, June 9, 2017

Thursday, June 22, 2017

Sunday, June 11, 2017

Monday, June 12, 2017

Tuesday, June 13, 2017

Wednesday, June 14, 2017

Thursday, June 15, 2017

Friday, June 16, 2017

Saturday, June 17, 2017

Sunday, June 18, 2017

Monday, June 19, 2017

Tuesday, June 20, 2017

Wednesday, June 21, 2017

Thursday, June 29, 2017

Friday, June 30, 2017

Friday, June 23, 2017

Saturday, June 24, 2017

Sunday, June 25, 2017

Monday, June 26, 2017

Tuesday, June 27, 2017

Wednesday, June 28, 2017



Field #1 Field #2 Field #3 Soccer Field

Monday, July 10, 2017

Brightwell - Soccer Park Schedule July 2017
Fields can only be reserved for 4 hours total per week

Saturday, July 1, 2017
NO RESERVATIONS - TFN

Sunday, July 2, 2017

Monday, July 3, 2017

Tuesday, July 4, 2017

Wednesday, July 5, 2017

Thursday, July 6, 2017

Thursday, July 7, 2016

Saturday, July 8, 2017

Sunday, July 9, 2017

Saturday, July 22, 2017

Tuesday, July 11, 2017

Wednesday, July 12, 2017

Thursday, July 13, 2017

Friday, July 14, 2017

Saturday, July 15, 2017

Sunday, July 16, 2017

Monday, July 17, 2017

Tuesday, July 18, 2017

Wednesday, July 19, 2017

Thursday, July 20, 2017

Friday, July 21, 2017

Saturday, July 29, 2017

Sunday, July 30, 2017

Monday, July 31, 2017

Sunday, July 23, 2017

Monday, July 24, 2017

Tuesday, July 25, 2017

Wednesday, July 26, 2017

Thursday, July 27, 2017

Friday, July 28, 2017



Field #1 Field #2 Field #3 Soccer Field

Friday, August 11, 2017

Brightwell - Soccer Park Schedule August 2017
Fields can only be reserved for 4 hours total per week

Tuesday, August 1, 2017

Wednesday, August 2, 2017

Thursday, August 3, 2017

Friday, August 4, 2017

Saturday, August 5, 2017

Sunday, August 6, 2017

Monday, August 7, 2017

Tuesday, August 8, 2017

Wednesday, August 9, 2017

Thursday, August 10, 2017

Wednesday, August 23, 2017

Saturday, August 12, 2017

Sunday, August 13, 2017

Monday, August 14, 2017

Tuesday, August 15, 2017

Wednesday, August 16, 2017

Thursday, August 17, 2017

Friday, August 18, 2017

Saturday, August 19, 2017

Sunday, August 20, 2017

Monday, August 21, 2017

Tuesday, August 22, 2017

Wednesday, August 30, 2017

Thursday, August 31, 2017

Thursday, August 24, 2017

Friday, August 25, 2017

Saturday, August 26, 2017

Sunday, August 27, 2017

Monday, August 28, 2017

Tuesday, August 29, 2017



Field #1 Field #2 Field #3 Soccer Field

Monday, September 11, 2017

Brightwell - Soccer Park Schedule September 2017
Fields can only be reserved for 4 hours total per week

Friday, September 1, 2017

Saturday, September 2, 2017

Sunday, September 3, 2017

Monday, September 4, 2017

Tuesday, September 5, 2017

Wednesday, September 6, 2017

Thursday, September 7, 2017

Friday, September 8, 2017

Saturday, September 9, 2017

Sunday, September 10, 2017

Saturday, September 23, 2017

Tuesday, September 12, 2017

Wednesday, September 13, 2017

Thursday, September 14, 2017

Friday, September 15, 2017

Saturday, September 16, 2017

Sunday, September 17, 2017

Monday, September 18, 2017

Tuesday, September 19, 2017

Wednesday, September 20, 2017

Thursday, September 21, 2017

Friday, September 22, 2017

Saturday, September 30, 2017

Sunday, September 24, 2017

Monday, September 25, 2017

Tuesday, September 26, 2017

Wednesday, September 27, 2017

Thursday, September 28, 2017

Friday, September 29, 2017
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